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(11 responses received)

Spring Term 2018 Strongly Tend to Tend to Strongly Conclusion
agree agree disagree disagree

1. My child enjoys attending school. 8 (73%) 3 (28%) 0% 0% All agree

2. My child is making good progress at school. 10 (91%) 1(9%) 0% 0% All agree

3. Behaviour in the school is good. 8 (73%) 3 (28%) 0% 0% All agree

4. My child gets the right amount of work at home to do. 9 (82%) 1(9%) 1 (9%) 0% Vast majority

agree

5. The teaching is good. 11 (100%) | 0% 0% 0% All agree

6. I/we are comfortable about approaching the school with 11 (100%) | 0% 0% 0% All agree

questions or a problem.

7. The academy expects my child to work hard and achieve his | 9 (82%) 2 (18%) 0% 0% All agree

or her best.

8. The school works closely with parents. 7 (64%) 4 (36%) 0% 0% All agree

9. The school is well led and managed. 9 (82%) 2 (18%) 0% 0% All agree

10. The school is helping my child become mature and 10 (91%) 1(9%) 0% 0% All agree

responsible.

11. The school provides interesting activities outside of 6 (55%) 5 (45%) 0% 0% All agree

lessons.

12. I/we am kept well informed about how my child is getting 10 (91%) 1(9%) 0% 0% All agree

on:

a)Through reports 9 (82%) 2 (18%) 0% 0% All agree

b)Through parents evenings 9 (82%) 2 (18%) 0% 0% All agree

c)Through the availability of staff after school 9 (82%) 2 (18%) 0% 0% All agree

13. I/we find the school website helpful for finding out current | 6 (55%) 4 (36%) 1(9%) 0% Vast majority

information. agree

14. My child is safe at school. 11 (100%) | 0% 0% 0% All agree

15. There is a good range of learning trips or visits during 9 (82%) 1 (9%) 0% 0% All agree

school hours.

16. I/we are satisfied with our choice of school. 11 (100%) | 0% 0% 0% All agree

17. Please comment on what the school does particularly well: | The teachers are top notch. My children enjoy coming to school. We
feel included here, like the school, is its own little community and
we’re part of it. The PTA are also amazing. Most of the parents are
lovely too.
Supporting the children, helping them learn.
Great school. Greater teachers. We are very lucky.
Everything. Nothing is ever too much trouble and teachers are
amazing.
My son has done really well since he came to the school. It’s a great
school for my son. Very happy with everything.
| am impressed by the way the school acknowledges each child’s
individual needs. The staff understand and have supported my child
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through difficult times to ensure his continued success.

Both of my children are very happy because the teachers are very
approachable to them.

The school trips have greatly improved. Also the extra help my
daughter gets with maths.

Keeping my children safe.
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